APPETIZERS

Mixed Salad 3,80€
Bruschetta

e with garlic 3,20€

e with tomato and cheese 4,20€
Tomato-Onion Salad 5,90€
Tomato and Mozzarella 6,80€
Seafood Salad 9,90€
Antipasto plate 10,90€

with different sorts of salami, mozzarella and vegetables

SOUPS

Tomatosoup 5,20€
with cream and bread croutons

Minestrone 5,90€
Vegetablessoup

,Fladlesuppe* 5,20€

Bouillon with pancakeslices



Sausage Salad

with pickles and onionrings

Swiss Sausage Salad
with pickles, cheese and onionrings

Mozzarella Salad

with breaded mozzarellasticks

Chicken Stripe Salad
With fried turkey stripes an bacon

Crispy Fish Salad
with crispy fish

Garlic Shrimp Salad

with fried garlic shrimps

Salmon Stripe Salad

with fried salmon stripes

SALAD

8,50€

9,50€

10,90€

10,90€

13,90€

14,80€

14,90€



PIZZA

Pizzabread
e with garlic
e with tomatosauce and garlic

Pizza Margherita
with tomatosauce and cheese

Pizza Funghi

with tomatosauce, champignons and cheese

Pizza Salami
with tomatosauce, salami and cheese

Pizza Prosciutto
with tomatosauce, ham and cheese

Pizza Speciale
with tomatosauce, salami, ham and cheese

Pizza Heuschober
with tomatosauce, ham tipo parma, rocket, parmesan and cheese

Pizza Frutti di mare
with tomatosauce, seafood, onions, garlic and cheese

Pizza Scampi
with tomatosauce, scampi, garlic and cheese

Pizza cinque formaggi
with tomatosauce, and five different cheeses

4,20€
4,50€

7,20€

7,90€

8,90€

8,90€

9,90€

12,90€

12,90€

13,80€

10,90€



PIZZA

Pizza Calzone 9,20€
with tomatosauce, ham, champignons and cheese

Pizza Diavola 0,90€
with tomatosauce, salami, pepperoni, hot chilly and cheese

Pizza Chicken 11,90€

with tomatosauce, fried turkey stripes and cheese

Pizza Hawaii 9,90€
with tomatosauce, pineapple and cheese

Pizza Vegetariana 0,90€
with tomatosauce, champignons, olives, paprika, artichokes and cheese

Pizza Pulled Pork 11,90€

with tomatosauce, pulled pork, bbg-sauce and cheese

Pizza Tonno 10,90€
with tomatosauce, tuna, onions, garlic and cheese

Pizza Fresca 11,90€
with fresh tomatos, mozzarella and cheese

Pizza Quattro Stagioni 9,90€

with tomatosauce, ham, artichokes, pepper, champignons and cheese



PASTA

Spaghetti aglio e olio

with garlic, olive oil and chilli

Spaghetti Napoli

with tomatosauce and basil

Penne al Arrabiata
with tomatosauce, garlic and chilli

Spaghetti Bolognese

with tomatosauce and minced meat

Spaghetti Carbonara

with creamsauce, bacon and egg

Penne Cinque Formaggi
with creamsauce and five different cheeses

Tagliatelle alla Boscaiola
with creamsauce, turkey stripes, porcini and mushrooms

Tagliatelle al Salmone
with tomato-creamsauce and smoked salmon

7,90€

7,90€

8,90€

10,90€

10,90€

11,90€

11,90€

13,90€



PASTA

Tagliatelle alla Caprese 9,90€

with fresh tomato, mozzarella and basil

Tagliatelle Mare e Monti 12,90€

with tomato-creamsauce, shrimps and champignons

Bavette ai Scampi 13,90€
with fresh tomato, garlic, leek, and three grilled shrimps

Bavette Frutti di Mare 11,90€

with tomatosauce and seafood

GRATINATED

Spaghetti ai Cartoccio 11290€
with tomato-creamsauce, turkey, champignons, peas and cheese
baked in aluminium foil

Penne al Forno 11,290€
with tomato-creamsauce, minced meat and cheese



BURGER & CO

Hamburger 180g 9,90€
Double Burger 360g 15,90€
Big Burger 540g 22,90€

with beef, salad, tomato, pickles, sauce, onion rings and french fries

Cheeseburger 180g 10,90€

with beef, cheese, tomato, pickles, sauce, onion rings and french fries

Chickenburger 200g 9,90€

with breaded chickenbreastfilet, salad, tomato, pickles, sauce, onion rings and french fries

Heuschoberburger 180g 12,90€
with beef, bacon, fried egg, tomato, pickles, salad, onion rings and french fries

Pulled Pork 200g 0,90€

with slow cooked pork meat, cabbage salad, mayonaise, bbg-sauce and french fries

Spare Ribs 15,90€
with baked potato and bbg-sauce



GRILL

Breaded Pork Schnitzel 12,90€
pork schnitzel with small salad and french fries

Cordon Bleu 15,90€
pork schnitzel, filled with honey-ham and mountain cheese with small salad and french fries
Piccata Milanese 14,90€
Pork schnitzel breaded with egg and parmesan with tomato-spaghetti

Swabian Plate 14,90€
pork filet with swabian cheesepasta, roasted onions and creamsauce

Grill Plate 17,80€

with three different meats, herbalbutter and french fries

Beef Sir Lion 180g 17,90€

rumpsteak with swabian pasta, roasted onions and gravy

IRISH STEAK

Rumpsteak 200g 17,80€
Rumpsteak 300g 24,80€
Rib Eye 200g 18,80€
Rib Eye 400g 28,80€

to any steak we serve a side dish an a sauce as you wish:

Side Dish: Sauce:
french fries green peppersauce
mediterran vegetables gravy

roasted potatoes herbalbutter



Hakefillet grilled

with mediterran vegetables

Pikeperch grilled

with mediterran vegetables

Hake- and Pikeperchfillet

with mediterran vegetables

4 Giant Shrimps

with mediterran vegetables

Calamari grilled
with mediterran vegetables

Mixed Fish Plate

Pikeperch, Hake, Calamari and shrimp
with mediterran vegetables

Salmon grilled
with mediterran vegetables

FISH

15,90€

16,90€

17,90€

16,90€

13,90€

22.00€

18,90€



FOR CHILDREN

Pizza Piccolina 5,50€
with tomatoesauce, ham or salami

Fish Sticks 5,50€
breaded fish sticks with french fries

Chicken Nuggets 5,50€

breaded chicken nuggets with french fries

Swabian Pasta with gravysauce 3,80€



DESSERT

Icecoffee
cold coffee with vanilla icecream and whipped cream

Homemade Tiramisu

Applestrudel

with vanilla icecream, sauce and whipped cream

Molten Chocolate Cake

with whipped cream

Baileys Sundae
vanilla and chocolate icecream with baileys and whipped cream

Amaretto Sundae
vanilla and chocolate icecream with amaretto and whipped cream

Amarena Sundae
vanilla and chocolate icecream with pickled cherries and whipped cream

4,90€

4,90€

5,90€

5,90€

5,20€

5,20€

5,80€



