#### **APPETIZERS**

Mixed Salad	3,80€
Bruschetta	
• with garlic	3,20€
<ul> <li>with tomato and cheese</li> </ul>	4,20€
Tomato-Onion Salad	5,90€
Tomato and Mozzarella	6,80€
Seafood Salad	9,90€
Antipasto plate with different sorts of salami, mozzarella and vegetables	10,90€

# **SOUPS**

Tomatosoup with cream and bread croutons	5,20€
Minestrone Vegetablessoup	5,90€
"Flädlesuppe" Bouillon with pancakeslices	5,20€

#### **SALAD**

Sausage Salad with pickles and onionrings	8,50€
Swiss Sausage Salad with pickles, cheese and onionrings	9,50€
Mozzarella Salad with breaded mozzarellasticks	10,90€
Chicken Stripe Salad With fried turkey stripes an bacon	10,90€
Crispy Fish Salad with crispy fish	13,90€
Garlic Shrimp Salad with fried garlic shrimps	14,80€
Salmon Stripe Salad with fried salmon stripes	14,90€

#### **PIZZA**

Pizzabread	
• with garlic	4,20€
<ul> <li>with tomatosauce and garlic</li> </ul>	4,50€
Pizza Margherita with tomatosauce and cheese	7,20€
Pizza Funghi with tomatosauce, champignons and cheese	7,90€
Pizza Salami with tomatosauce, salami and cheese	8,90€
Pizza Prosciutto with tomatosauce, ham and cheese	8,90€
Pizza Speciale with tomatosauce, salami, ham and cheese	9,90€
Pizza Heuschober with tomatosauce, ham tipo parma, rocket, parmesan and cheese	12,90€
Pizza Frutti di mare with tomatosauce, seafood, onions, garlic and cheese	12,90€
Pizza Scampi with tomatosauce, scampi, garlic and cheese	13,80€
Pizza cinque formaggi with tomatosauce, and five different cheeses	10,90€

# **PIZZA**

Pizza Calzone with tomatosauce, ham, champignons and cheese	9,20€
Pizza Diavola with tomatosauce, salami, pepperoni, hot chilly and cheese	9,90€
Pizza Chicken with tomatosauce, fried turkey stripes and cheese	11,90€
Pizza Hawaii with tomatosauce, pineapple and cheese	9,90€
Pizza Vegetariana with tomatosauce, champignons, olives, paprika, artichokes and cheese	9,90€
Pizza Pulled Pork with tomatosauce, pulled pork, bbq-sauce and cheese	11,90€
Pizza Tonno with tomatosauce, tuna, onions, garlic and cheese	10,90€
Pizza Fresca with fresh tomatos, mozzarella and cheese	11,90€
Pizza Quattro Stagioni with tomatosauce, ham, artichokes, pepper, champignons and cheese	9,90€

# **PASTA**

Spaghetti aglio e olio with garlic, olive oil and chilli	7,90€
Spaghetti Napoli with tomatosauce and basil	7,90€
Penne al Arrabiata with tomatosauce, garlic and chilli	8,90€
Spaghetti Bolognese with tomatosauce and minced meat	10,90€
Spaghetti Carbonara with creamsauce, bacon and egg	10,90€
Penne Cinque Formaggi with creamsauce and five different cheeses	11,90€
Tagliatelle alla Boscaiola with creamsauce, turkey stripes, porcini and mushrooms	11,90€
Tagliatelle al Salmone with tomato-creamsauce and smoked salmon	13,90€

#### **PASTA**

Tagliatelle alla Caprese with fresh tomato, mozzarella and basil	9,90€
Tagliatelle Mare e Monti with tomato-creamsauce, shrimps and champignons	12,90€
Bavette ai Scampi with fresh tomato, garlic, leek, and three grilled shrimps	13,90€
Bavette Frutti di Mare with tomatosauce and seafood	11,90€

# **GRATINATED**

Spaghetti ai Cartoccio	11290€	
with tomato-creamsauce, turkey, champignons, peas and cheese		
baked in aluminium foil		
Penne al Forno	11,290€	
with tomato-creamsauce, minced meat and cheese		

#### **BURGER & CO**

Hamburger 180g Double Burger 360g Big Burger 540g with beef, salad, tomato, pickles, sauce, onion rings and french fries	9,90€ 15,90€ 22,90€
Cheeseburger 180g with beef, cheese, tomato, pickles, sauce, onion rings and french fries	10,90€
Chickenburger 200g with breaded chickenbreastfilet, salad, tomato, pickles, sauce, onion rings and	9,90€ french fries
Heuschoberburger 180g with beef, bacon, fried egg, tomato, pickles, salad, onion rings and french fries	12,90€
Pulled Pork 200g with slow cooked pork meat, cabbage salad, mayonaise, bbq-sauce and french f	9,90€ iries

15,90€

Spare Ribs with baked potato and bbq-sauce

#### **GRILL**

Breaded Pork Schnitzel pork schnitzel with small salad and french fries	12,90€
Cordon Bleu pork schnitzel, filled with honey-ham and mountain cheese with small salad and	15,90€ I french fries
Piccata Milanese Pork schnitzel breaded with egg and parmesan with tomato-spaghetti	14,90€
Swabian Plate pork filet with swabian cheesepasta, roasted onions and creamsauce	14,90€
Grill Plate with three different meats, herbalbutter and french fries	17,80€
Beef Sir Lion 180g rumpsteak with swabian pasta, roasted onions and gravy	17,90€

#### **IRISH STEAK**

Rumpsteak 200g	17,80€
Rumpsteak 300g	24,80€
Rib Eye 200g	18,80€
Rib Eye 400g	28,80€

#### to any steak we serve a side dish an a sauce as you wish:

Side Dish:	Sauce:

french fries green peppersauce mediterran vegetables gravy roasted potatoes herbalbutter

# FISH

Hakefillet grilled with mediterran vegetables	15,90€
Pikeperch grilled with mediterran vegetables	16,90€
Hake- and Pikeperchfillet with mediterran vegetables	17,90€
4 Giant Shrimps with mediterran vegetables	16,90€
Calamari grilled with mediterran vegetables	13,90€
Mixed Fish Plate Pikeperch, Hake, Calamari and shrimp with mediterran vegetables	22,90€
Salmon grilled with mediterran vegetables	18,90€

# FOR CHILDREN

Pizza Piccolina with tomatoesauce, ham or salami	5,50€
Fish Sticks breaded fish sticks with french fries	5,50€
Chicken Nuggets breaded chicken nuggets with french fries	5,50€
Swabian Pasta with gravysauce	3,80€

#### **DESSERT**

Icecoffee cold coffee with vanilla icecream and whipped cream	4,90€
Homemade Tiramisu	4,90€
Applestrudel with vanilla icecream, sauce and whipped cream	5,90€
Molten Chocolate Cake with whipped cream	5,90€
Baileys Sundae vanilla and chocolate icecream with baileys and whipped cream	5,20€
Amaretto Sundae vanilla and chocolate icecream with amaretto and whipped cream	5,20€
Amarena Sundae vanilla and chocolate icecream with pickled cherries and whipped cream	5,80€